BEVLEX®

200 SERIES

PVC tubing for bag-in-box

CLEARPVCTUBING

RECOMMENDED USE

Bag in box soft dri

PRODUCT FE

ink installations.

ATURES AND CHARACTERISTICS

« Special dual durometer construction combines a low extraction inner contact surface

with a flexible outer layer for excellent kink resistance and taste protection properties;
e Clear Food Grade liner materials free from colourants comply with FDA and CFR Title 21

Parts 170 to 199;

e NSF-51 Listed;

¢ Phthalate free.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

200-0307x100
200-0408x100
200-0509X100
200-0610X100
200-0610x500
200-0812x100

PRODUCTS S

Article number

200-0307x100
200-0408x100
200-0509X100
200-0610X100
200-0610x500
200-0812x100

Bevlex 200 PVC BT NB 3/16"x 7/16" Clear NT 100'30,4mPB CS12,3mm
Bevlex 200 PVC BT NB 1/4”x 1/2" Clear NT 100'30,4mPB CS13,3mm
Bevlex 200 PVC BT NB 5/16"x 9/16" Clear NT 100'30,4mPB CS15,7mm
Bevlex 200 PVC BT NB 3/8"x 5/8" Clear NT 100'30,4mPB CS17,0mm
Bevlex 200 PVC BT NB 3/8”x 5/8" Clear NT 500"152,4mS CS17,0mm
Bevlex 200 PVC BT NB 1/2"x 3/4” Clear NT 100'30,4mPB CS19,8mm

PECIFICATIONS

Nominal ID

Nominal OD

Nominal ID

Nominal OD

Working Pressure at 21°C
Working Pressure at 50°C
Weight per Package

Min. Bend Radius

3/16 7/16 4.8 1.1 55 1.8 3.0 50.8
1/4 1/2 6.35 12.7 4.8 1.6 3.6 76.2

5/16 9/16 79 14.3 4.1 14 4.3 94.0
3/8 5/8 9.5 15.9 34 1.1 49 114.3
3/8 5/8 9.5 15.9 34 1.1 1143

1/2 3/4 12.7 19.1

Standard Package
Standard Package

Clamp Size

12.3 100 30.5
13.3 100 30.5
15.7 100 305
17.0 100 305
17.0 500 1524
21.0 100 305

ACCUFLEX BEVERAGE TRANSFER PRODUCTS

Package type

Payout Carton
Payout Carton
Payout Carton
Payout Carton
Payout Carton

Payout Carton
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